
STREET ADDRESS CITY & STATE ZIP PHONE EMAIL
Crystal Espinosa 3038 San Martin Arlington,TX 76010 469-733-3556 Crysol12@att.net

Donna Smith-Sykes 2005 Arbrocrest Dr. Arlington 76012 817-2742199 tinkerbellds2005@yahoo.com

Evern Speers 1715 Madison Dr. Cedar Hill, TX 75104 972-768-4783 espeers@outlook.com

Lisa Lathon-Brooks 1154 Weaver St. Cedar Hill, TX 75104 972-898-7597 ms.brooks@sbcglobal.net

Margo Ray 729 Crenshaw Dr. Cedar Hill, TX 75104 214-462-2562 ray.margo@yahoo.com

Rebecca Bryant 1623 Chapman St. Cedar Hill, TX 75104 214-868-8589 becky2424@live.com

Sylvia Simon 3410 Ashleaf Dr Carrollton, TX 75007 972-394-6965 ladiesnight54@yahoo.com

Aramis Hunter 10230 Sweet Gum St Dallas,TX 75249 214-245-7668 aramis_hunter@yahoo.com

Earline Williams 115 S. Trego Ct Dallas,TX 75217 972-5576712 QUEEBABY676752@YAHOO.COM

Geneva Solis 2515 Lapsley St. Dallas,TX 75212 214-931-6400 genevasol@rocketmail.com

M. Willie White 2229 Narboe St Dallas,TX 75216 214-991-1249 gritsmrgrt@gmail.com

Myshundre Davis 1324 Thorne St Dallas,TX 75217 469-544-2071 davissecondlovechildcare@gmail.com

Stella  Solis 2515 Lapsley St. Dallas,TX 75212 214-282-7422 stellasolis@att.net

Genet Ezra 621 Trillium Lane Desoto, TX 75115 214-450-2894 geclemmons@gmail.com

Clarissa Pitts 323 Brookwood Dr. Duncanville, TX 75116 214.538.8808 tuacdaycare@sbcglobal.net

Vicki Molmen 515 Frank Keasler Duncanville, TX 75116 972-298-1390 mmckinney105@hotmail.com

Lisa Carlson 628 Tumbleweed Dr Forney, TX 75126 972-5646677 CARLSON1216@SBCGLOBAL.NET

Ronda Smith 1609 Glouchester Dr Garland, TX 75044 972-496-2096 ronda.smith1@tx.rr.com

Rose Brown 4969 Briar Oaks Lane Grand Prairie, TX 75052 817-899-2441 faith_now@att.net

Patricia Mouton 439 Brushy Glen Drive Houston, TX 77073 281- 682-4090 plummerpatricia@sbcglobal.net

Yolanda Quinones 12718 westpark dr Houston, TX 77082 832-746-0899 munec5570@yahoo.com

Leticia Sanchez 4921 Meadow Trails Dr Keller, TX 76244 817-941-4267 lettystinytots@gmail.com

Delores Chaney 3116 Prairie Aster Dr Lancaster 75134 469-556-3977 deloreschaney@sbcglobal.net

Juanita Hawkins 1408 Singing Bird Dr Lancaster, TX 75134 972-333-5816 Jahpaintandplay@gmail.com

Linda Jackson 1513 Honey Bee Ln Lancaster,TX 75134 817-455-5778 john9222@sbcglobal.net

Holly Stephens 1121 Lake Haven Dr. Little Elm,TX 75068 972-898-6964 hollys.haven@yahoo.com

Shalonda Bush 1324 Waterford Dr Little Elm,TX 75068 214-866-9267 raminabushs@gmail.com

Sandra Davis 36 Covington Drive Longview, TX 75601 903-932-6090 sandra.davis@communityhealthcore.com

Kellee Dickson 2701 Canyon Bay McKinney, TX 75072 972-658-2642 kelleeavdickson@gmail.com

Vicky Quintana 10525 Cochron Dr McKinney, TX 75072 214-364-7855 vickyq_69@hotmail.com

Debbie Leahart 445 Raven Ridge New Braunfels, TX 78130 830-708-7503 msdebbiesdarlings@yahoo.com

Sarah Leahart 340 Silver Spur Dr New Braunfels, TX 78130 830-312-2983 sarahbethleahart@gmail.com

Penny Warren 6636 Dewsbury Street North Richland Hills, TX76182 817- 676-1815 apennysaved@hotmail.com

Belgica Scott 14115 Gemma San Antonio, TX 78253 210-607-3651 belgika0126@gmail.com
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